
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	KILLABYTEZ	2023-09-01	to	2023-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $478.96
2023-09-02 YOGURTLAND	CA230 txn_xQHRGX -$5.87 $473.09
2023-09-16 TST*	TEASPOON	-	FREMONT txn_zVHVQk -$5.50 $467.59
2023-09-16 POKE	HOUSE	2 txn_lZHZnp -$19.79 $447.80
2023-09-23 CHIPOTLE	0651 txn_p5H5ld -$24.31 $423.49
2023-09-26 MCDONALD'S	F10334 txn_YRHRMG -$3.73 $419.76
2023-09-27 Nike.com txn_evHv7Z -$175.07 $244.69
2023-09-29 CHEVRON	0099600 txn_xQHx0K -$25.51 $219.18
2023-09-30 TARGET	T-0641 txn_0eHg0p -$16.23 $202.95

WITHDRAWN:	$276.01.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $202.95

Killabytez	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Killabytez's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


